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Direction
Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière — Centre Commercial

50 stops

Open route schedule

Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière

Beaudelet

Anouilh

Kessel

Pyramide

Ferme Pereire

Campus Sainte Thérèse / Ozoir-la-Ferrière Armainvilliers

Belle Croix

Armainvilliers

Les Pins

Danton Stade

Mairie

Leclerc

Aristide Briand / Ozoir-la-Ferrière

Gruet

Margotins

Bois Prieur

Anne Frank

Manoir

Jondelles

Foch

Route schedule
Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière — Centre Commercial

Monday 05:16-22:03

Tuesday 05:16-22:03

Wednesday 05:16-22:03

Thursday 05:16-22:03

Friday 05:16-22:02

Saturday 07:37-20:33

Sunday 09:32-18:30

Route info

Direction: Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A-1995391974-2479337934
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A-1995391974-2479337934
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A-1995391974-2479337934


Village de Flore

Renardière

Petit Pont

Gare de Roissy-en-Brie

Gare de Roissy-en-Brie

Jean Monnet

Lycée Charles le Chauve

Les Forestières

Grands Champs

Parc Hi-Han

Denis Papin

Louis Blanc

Pré des Aulnes

Gare de Pontault (Place Beilstein)

Collège Condorcet

Masséna

Résidence des Tilleuls

L'Orme au Charron

Salle des Fêtes Jacques Brel

Pré Saint Martin

Danton

Lycee Camille Claudel

La Pépinière

Grande Haie

Berchères

Château Candalle

Rue du Four

Pavé

Centre Commercial





Direction
Centre Commercial — Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière

50 stops

Open route schedule

Centre Commercial

Pavé

Eglise

Château Candalle

Berchères

Grande Haie

La Pépinière

Lycee Camille Claudel

Danton

Pré Saint Martin

Salle des Fêtes Jacques Brel

L'Orme au Charron

Résidence des Tilleuls

Masséna

Collège Condorcet

Gare de Pontault (Place Beilstein)

Pré des Aulnes

Louis Blanc

Denis Papin

Parc Hi-Han

Grands Champs

Les Forestières

Lycée Charles le Chauve

Jean Monnet

Gare de Roissy-en-Brie

Route schedule
Centre Commercial — Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière

Monday 05:41-21:56

Tuesday 05:41-21:56

Wednesday 05:41-21:56

Thursday 05:41-21:56

Friday 05:14-21:51

Saturday 07:34-20:30

Sunday 09:30-18:30

Route info

Direction: Centre Commercial

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-A-1995391974-2479337934


Gare de Roissy-en-Brie

Petit Pont

Renardière

Village de Flore

Foch

Jondelles

Manoir

Anne Frank

Bois Prieur

Margotins

Gruet

Aristide Briand / Ozoir-la-Ferrière

Leclerc

Mairie

Danton Stade

Les pins

Armainvilliers

Belle Croix

Campus Sainte Thérèse / Ozoir-la-Ferrière Armainvilliers

Ferme Pereire

Pyramide

Kessel

Anouilh

Beaudelet

Gare d'Ozoir-la-Ferrière



A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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